
 

GARO AB (publ) Corp. Reg. No. 556071–7772 is a company that develops, manufactures and markets innovative products and systems for the electrical installations 

market under its own brand. GARO’s customer offering is to provide complete solutions in the product areas of  Electrical distribution products, E-mobility, Project business 

& Temporary Power with a focus on electrical safety, user-friendliness and sustainability. GARO was founded in 1939, has its head office in Gnosjö and is today an 

international company with operations in seven countries. The company’s production units in Sweden are located in Gnosjö and Hillerstorp in Sweden and in Szczecin in 

Poland. GARO is listed on Nasdaq Stockholm under the ticker name GARO. For more information, see www.garo.se 
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ALLOCATION OF EBIT 
BY BUSINESS AREA, JAN–JUN 2024

GARO E-mobility GARO Electrification
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ALLOCATION OF NET SALES 
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Sweden Nordic region excl. Sweden
Europe excl. Nordic region
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306.4 

 

 1.7 2.2 
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-1.1 

-14.6 

 

  

 

Other comprehensive income: 
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Equity attributable to shareholders in the Parent Company 

Amount in MSEK Share capital Reserves  

Other 

contributed 

capital 

Retained 

earnings Total equity 
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 GARO Electrification GARO E-mobility Elimination Group 

 Business area information 
Q2 

2024 

Q2 

2023 

Q2 

2024 

Q2 

2023 

Q2 

2024 

Q2 

2023 

Q2 

2024 

Q2 

2023 

Income from contracts with 

customers 

221.9 233.9 84.4 152.1 0 0 306.3 386.0 

        

 

Net income       -8.9 20.0 

Business Area GARO Electrification   GARO E-mobility Total  

 Apr–Jun 
2024 

Apr–Jun 
2023 

growth, % Apr–Jun 
2024 

Apr–Jun 
2023 

growth, % Apr–Jun 
2024 

Apr–Jun 
2023 

growth, % 

Total 221.9 233.9 -5 84.4 152.1 -45 306.3 386.0 -21 

Business Area GARO Electrification   GARO E-mobility Total  

 Jan–Jun 
2024 

Jan–Jun 
2023 

growth, % Jan–Jun 
2024 

Jan–Jun 
2023 

growth, % Jan–Jun 
2024 

Jan–Jun 
2023 

growth, % 

Total 430.0 481.9 -11 168.8 274.3 -38 598.8 756.3 -21 
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CHANGE IN NET SALES 

Apr–Jun 

2024 (MSEK) 

Apr–Jun 

2024 (%) 

Jan–Jun 

2024 (MSEK) 

Jan–Jun 

2024 (%) 

 

Apr–Jun 

2024 

Apr–Jun 

2023 

Jan–Jun 

2024 

Jan–Jun 

2023 

Jan–Dec 

2023 

-4.3 18.2 -10.9 45.9 51.1 

48.5 

99.6 
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